



City of Sherwood
SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extensions Project
Bid Tabulation - SW Pine St Sanitary Sewer Extension
Bid Closing - Feb 8, 2017

Pine Street Sanitary Sewer Extension

				Engineer's Estimate		M.L. Houck		Emery and Sons		Nutter Corp.		Trench Line Exc.	
ITEM	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,130.00	\$18,130.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$42,413.80	\$42,413.80
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$17,400.00	\$17,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
4	Construction Survey Work	LS	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
5	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	Trench Foundation	CY	5	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$110.00	\$550.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$145.00	\$725.00
7	Rock Excavation	CY	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$141.00	\$705.00
8	Boulder Excavation	CY	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$140.00	\$700.00
9	Mainline Video Inspection	FT	633	\$3.00	\$1,899.00	\$2.00	\$1,266.00	\$3.00	\$1,899.00	\$2.50	\$1,582.50	\$3.40	\$2,152.20
10	Pre-Construction Video Inspection	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
11	8-Inch, PVC, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 Pipe	FT	633	\$100.00	\$63,300.00	\$102.00	\$64,566.00	\$100.00	\$63,300.00	\$105.00	\$66,465.00	\$140.00	\$88,620.00
12	4-Inch, PVC, ASTM 3034, SDR 35 San Lateral, Grn	FT	178	\$135.00	\$24,030.00	\$109.00	\$19,402.00	\$131.00	\$23,318.00	\$99.00	\$17,622.00	\$112.00	\$19,936.00
13	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	3	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,540.00	\$13,620.00	\$5,900.00	\$17,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,800.00	\$17,400.00
14	Concrete Sanitary Sewer Cleanouts, 4-inch	EA	10	\$335.00	\$3,350.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
15	Connection to Existing Manhole	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
16	Connection to Existing Piping	EA	8	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$205.00	\$1,640.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
17	Filling 6" Clay Pipe with CLSM	FT	226	\$14.00	\$3,164.00	\$8.50	\$1,921.00	\$12.00	\$2,712.00	\$15.00	\$3,390.00	\$23.00	\$5,198.00
18	Trench Resurfacing, temp ACP, 2-inch Depth	SY	325	\$16.00	\$5,200.00	\$5.00	\$1,625.00	\$13.00	\$4,225.00	\$18.00	\$5,850.00	\$24.00	\$7,800.00
19	Trench Resurfacing, ACP, 5-inch Depth	SY	395	\$50.00	\$19,750.00	\$52.00	\$20,540.00	\$59.00	\$23,305.00	\$58.00	\$22,910.00	\$60.00	\$23,700.00
20	Yard Restoration	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
21	Transplanting Existing Landscaping	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.72	\$1,000.72	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL				\$195,193.00		\$187,060.00		\$191,459.00		\$212,270.22		\$234,700.00	